Item

Student Breakfast

Adult Breakfast

Student 2nd Breakfast
Student Lunch

Reduced Lunch

Student 2nd Lunch

Adult Lunch

All Adult Entrees

Milk Student & Adult

All Entrees With Bread
Entree Without Bread

Fruit (Cup, Fresh or Frozen)
Vegetables (Cup or Fresh)
French Fries

Breadstick, Dinner Roll, Pretzel
Fruit Snacks

Chips

Small Yogurt

ELEM MIDDLE

No Cost
$3.00
$2.00

No Cost

No Cost
$3.25
$5.50
$4.50
$0.45
$3.25
$2.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75

2025-2026 School Lunch /a la carte Prices

No Cost
$3.00
$2.00

No Cost

No Cost
$3.50
$5.50
$4.50
$0.45
$3.25
$2.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75

HS
No Cost
$3.00
$2.00
No Cost
No Cost
$3.50
$5.50
$4.50
$0.45
$3.25
$2.50
$0.75
$0.75
$1.50
$0.50
$0.50
$1.00
$0.75

Item

Mini Rice Krispie Treat .39 oz.
Med Rice Krispie Treat .78 oz.

Lg Rice Krispie Treat 1.41 oz.
Grandma's Cookies

Cheese Stick

Graham Crackers 2 ct

Beef Sausage Stick

Breakfast Muffins/Bars
Sidekicks (Frozen Fruit)
Bottled Drinks 20 oz.
Powerade 20 oz.

Canned Drinks 12 oz.

Canned Drinks 8 oz.

Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz.
MM/Tropicana Juice 10/12 oz.
Body Armour 12 oz.

Bottled Water 16.9 oz.

Water 8 oz.

Frozen Slushie

ELEM MIDDLE

$0.25
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.75

$2.50
$2.00
$2.50
$1.25
$0.75
$1.00

$0.25
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50

§1.25
$0.75
$1.00

HS
$0.25
$0.75
$1.25
$1.00
$0.75
$0.25
$1.25
$1.00
$1.00

$1.50
$2.00
$1.25

$0.75
$1.00



