## 2025-2026 School Lunch /à la carte Prices

Item	<b>ELEM</b>	MIDDLE	HS	Item	<b>ELEM</b>	<b>MIDDLE</b>	HS
Student Breakfast	No Cost	No Cost	No Cost	Mini Rice Krispie Treat .39 oz.	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
Adult Breakfast	\$3.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	Med Rice Krispie Treat .78 oz.	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75
Student 2nd Breakfast	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	Lg Rice Krispie Treat 1.41 oz.	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
Student Lunch	No Cost	No Cost	No Cost	Grandma's Cookies	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Reduced Lunch	No Cost	No Cost	No Cost	Cheese Stick	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75
Student 2nd Lunch	\$3.25	\$3.50	\$3.50	Graham Crackers 2 ct	\$0.25	\$0.25	\$0.25
Adult Lunch	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	Beef Sausage Stick	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
All Adult Entrees	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$4.50	Breakfast Muffins/Bars	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
Milk Student & Adult	\$0.45	\$0.45	\$0.45	Sidekicks (Frozen Fruit)	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
All Entrees With Bread	\$3.25	\$3.25	\$3.25	Bottled Drinks 20 oz.	\$2.50		
Entree Without Bread	\$2.50	\$2.50	\$2.50	Powerade 20 oz.	\$2.50		
Fruit (Cup, Fresh or Frozen)	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75	Canned Drinks 12 oz.	\$1.75		
Vegetables (Cup or Fresh)	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75	Canned Drinks 8 oz.		\$1.50	\$1.50
French Fries	\$1.50	\$1.50	\$1.50	Gold Peak Tea 18.5 oz.	\$2.50		
Breadstick, Dinner Roll, Pretzel	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	MM/Tropicana Juice 10/12 oz.	\$2.00		\$2.00
Fruit Snacks	\$0.50	\$0.50	\$0.50	Body Armour 12 oz.	\$2.50		
Chips	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	Bottled Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.25	\$1.25	\$1.25
Small Yogurt	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75	Water 8 oz.	\$0.75	\$0.75	\$0.75
				Frozen Slushie	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00